
Two-Week Summer School  

 York St. John University  

(subject to change) 

Saturday, June 30
 Depart Atlanta Airport International Terminal at 7:10 pm 

Virgin Atlantic #110  Atlanta – Manchester 

 
Sunday, July 1

 Arrive Manchester, England, airport at 8:10 am   

 Airport welcome and transportation to York 

 Check into accommodation 

 Orientation and campus tour 

 Evening free 

 
Monday, July 2 

 Breakfast 

 Welcome to York St 
John University 

 Academic Session 1 

 Lunch 

 York Minster - ticket valid 
for duration of stay in York 

 Welcome Dinner at 
local restaurant 

 

Tuesday, July 3 

 Breakfast 

 Academic 
Session 2 

 Lunch 

 York's Chocolate Story, the history of 
chocolate manufacture in the city 

 Evening free 

 

Wednesday, July 4 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 3 

 Lunch 

 Afternoon free 
 Attend production  

of Richard III 

 

Thursday, July 5 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 4 

 Lunch 

 York's Roman heritage  

 Visit to YORVIK Viking Centre 

 Evening free 



Friday, July 6 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 5 

 Lunch 

 National Railway Museum 
 

 Evening free 

 

Saturday, July 7 

 Breakfast 

 Out of town excursion to London or Edinburgh at your 
own cost 

 Out of town 
activities 

 Return to York 

 

Sunday, July 8 

 Breakfast 

 Coach to Castle 
Howard (stately home) 

 Activities at Castle Howard 

 Return to York 
 Evening free 

 

Monday, July 9 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 6 

 Lunch 

 York Castle Museum 
 Evening free 

 

Tuesday, July 10 

 Breakfast 

 Academic 
Session 7 

 Lunch 

 Medieval York and the struggle for the throne 
of England: the Richard III and Henry VII 
experiences and Barley Hall 

 Evening 
free 

 

Wednesday, July 11 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 8 

 Lunch 

 Afternoon free 
 The Ghost Hunt tour of York 

 

 

 
 



Thursday, July 12 

 Breakfast 

 Academic 
Session 9 

 Lunch 

 Visit to Whitby, the setting of Bram 
Stoker's novel Dracula 

 Return from Whitby 

 Evening free 

 

Friday, July 13 

 Breakfast 

 Academic Session 
10 

 Student 
presentations 

 Lunch 

 Yorkshire Museum and 
York Art Gallery 

 Farewell dinner in local 
restaurant 

 Presentation of 
certificates 

 

Saturday, July 14 
 Early breakfast 

 Transportation to Manchester Airport 
Virgin Atlantic #109  Manchester to Atlanta   

 Depart Manchester airport at 11:00 pm 

 Arrive Atlanta Airport International Terminal at 3:05 pm 


